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2023/24 23rd round, Match #158

Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:30, Dinaz, Demydiv.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska

Borshchahivka
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
22 Dubilei Vitalii
40  Makhonin Artem
77  Klymenko Stepan
7 Huskov Oleksandr
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
95  Sychevskyi Dmytrii
11  Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
19  Yevstratenko Volodymyr
37  Kulakevych Vladyslav
16 Semenets Bohdan (C)
Substitutes
45  Kolomiiets Volodymyr
2 Bykov Yevhenii
99  Vlasiuk Danyil
10  Yevtushok Oleksandr
33  Klymenko Vladyslav
14 Lutsenko Ihor
17  Khobta Bohdan
5 Khokhlov Vadym
9 Yarmak Denys
Coach

Syzykhin Serhii

Referee:

Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan

1:1

19°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

31
26
33
5

68
13
10
9

77
24
7

Fert Denys

Baranov Mykyta

Vasko Artem
Leshchenko Maksym (C)
Mykhailenko Mykyta
Kovalenko Kyrylo
Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Makhynia Mykyta
Zorenko Vladyslav
Voloshyn Nazar
Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes

1

12
27
22
19
83
8

17
14
11
20

Sledzevskyi Andrii
Pruhlo Mykhailo
Pestretsov Stanislav
Koval Yehor

Zhykol Dmytro
Harmash Danylo
Rustamov Parviz
Shestavin Yevhenii
Dolhopiatov Oleksandr
Solodarenko Roman
Plastun Volodymyr

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #158

Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:30, Dinaz, Demydiv. 19°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska 1:1 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
Borshchahivka
6 N 77 Zorenko Vladyslav
19 Zhykol Dmytro
40 Makhonin Artem 12
17" ¥ 19 Zhykol Dmytro
16 Semenets Bohdan ® 24"
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav 33
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr 1 59
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav 1 59
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
, 26 Baranov Mykyta
1 N 20 Plastun Volodymyr
11 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka 1 71"
17 Khobta Bohdan
77! 1 24 Voloshyn Nazar
14 Dolhopiatov Oleksandr
16 Semenets Bohdan ,
9 Yarmak Denys N 1
, 9 Makhynia Mykyta
83 N 83 Harmash Danylo
90+3' 68 Mykhailenko Mykyta
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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